


Monday Oct. 09 3 pm ACB100 | Clinical Correlation: Dr. Freedman
Ocular Motility Disorders
Attendance will be
SELECTIVE taken
Tuesday Oct. 10 1pm ACB100 | Clinical Correlation: Dr. Freedman
Diagnosing Cranial
Nerve Palsies Attendance will be
taken
SELECTIVE
Tuesday Oct. 10 2 pm ACB100 | Clinical Correlation: Dr. Freedman
Neuro-Ophthalmic and
Orbital Syndromes Attendance will be
taken
SELECTIVE
Wednesday | Oct. 11 10 AM Various P3/Docs/INS Combined See P3 Sakai Site for
Activity more information
MANDATORY
Wednesday | Oct. 11 1 pm ACB100 | Clinical Correlation: Mitchell
Diabetes and Eye
Disease Attendance will be
SELECTIVE taken
Friday Oct. 13 2 pm ACB200 | OS4 Exam One (NBME) | See Sakai for further
details — be at ACB200
NOTE: MANDATORY no later than 1:30 pm
Start Time
MANDATORY Completion of on-line Evaluations in MedHub for Unit One
Tuesday Oct. 17 1pm ACB100 Clinical Correlation: Dr. Avila
Multiple Sclerosis
Attendance will be
SELECTIVE taken
Tuesday Oct. 17 2 pm ACB100 Clinical Correlation: Dr. Avila

Demyelinating
Disorders

SELECTIVE

Attendance will be
taken




Thursday Oct. 19 1pm 2D101 Uworld TBL Faculty

_ Attendance will be

Not Recorded taken






Monday Dec. 04 4 pm ACB100 | Lecture: Dysmenorrhea Dr. Baker
and AUB
Attendance will be
SELECTIVE taken
Tuesday Dec. 05 2 pm ACB100 | Lecture: GYN/Path-Vulva, | Dr. Hosford
Vagina and Cervix
Attendance will be
SELECTIVE taken
Thursday Dec. 07 | Independent DUE: VXMED Case: Female Grade of 700 or better
12/12 | Reproduction required to receive
credit
MANDATORY
Thursday Dec. 07 3 pm ACB100 | Lecture: Gender-based and| Dr. Wilson
Women'’s Health
Attendance will be
SELECTIVE taken
Thursday Dec. 07 4 pm ACB100 | Lecture: Menopause Dr. Wilson
SELECTIVE Attendance will be
taken
Friday Dec. 08 | Independent DUE: VxMed Case: Male Grade of 700 or better
12/12 | Reproduction required to receive
credit
MANDATORY
Thursday Dec. 14 8:30 am ACB200 0S4 Exam Four (NBME) See Sakai for further

MANDATORY

details — be at ACB200
no later than 8 am




Dec. 14



